DataCenter Cabinets
PAGE 2
Index
3PAGE
Aisle Rack
NextRack
 Dual Rack
5

DATACENTER
CABINETS
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CAPACITY (U) DIMENSION (W X D X H) MM
600 x 800 Size
1320-256834X 25U 600 x 800 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
25 600 x 800 x 1236
1320-426834X 42U 600 x 800 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
42 600 x 800 x 2055
1320-486834X 48U 600 x 800 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
48 600 x 800 x 2259
600 x 1000 Size
1320-256134X 25U 600 x 1000 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
25 600 x 1000 x 1236
1320-426134X 42U 600 x 1000 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
42 600 x 1000 x 2055
1320-486134X 48U 600 x 1000 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
48 600 x 1000 x 2259
800 x 800 Size
1320-258834X 25U 800 x 800 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
25 800 x 800 x 1236
1320-428834X 42U 800 x 800 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
42 800 x 800 x 2055
1320-488834X 48U 800 x 800 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
48 800 x 800 x 2259
800 x 1000 Size
1320-258134X 25U 800 x 1000 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
25 800 x 1000 x 1236
1320-428134X 42U 800 x 1000 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
42 800 x 1000 x 2055
1320-488134X 48U 800 x 1000 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
48 800 x 1000 x 2259
800 x 1200 Size
1320-258B34X 25U 800 x 1200 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
25 800 x 1200 x 1236
1320-428B34X 42U 800 x 1200 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
42 800 x 1200 x 2055
1320-488B34X 48U 800 x 1200 Front Perf / Back Perf Divided
Door
48 800 x 1200 x 2259
X = Color Bk = Black , Gr = Gray
13PAGE